T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
163
© 2004 PACE Illumination, a division of SLS Group Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Reprint January 2008
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
164
© 2004 PACE Illumination, a division of SLS Group Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Reprint January 2008
HPGL - Pendant
NIMBUS

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
STANDARD FEATURES
HPGL 500
OPTIONS
CFL = clear flat lens
RMB2 = remote mount
ballast
QS = quartz socket
QRS = quartz relay
& socket
Coloured lenses are
available - please
consult factory


Notes:
Limited availability, consult factory
Incandscent or remote ballast only


812
816
822
STYLESIZE
 - Three sizes - 13”, 17” and 23” diameter
 - Heavy gauge aluminum construction for efficient heat dissipation
 - High performance prismatic optics provide high levels of vertical
    illuminance with minimal glare
 - Heavy gauge aluminum concentric louvers reduce glare and protect lens from impact
 - HPF Ballasts
SERIES MODEL LAMP VOLT MOUNTINGCOLOR
TEXTURED FINISHES
TAL = textured aluminum
TBK = textured black
TBZ = textured bronze
TWH = textured white
SMOOTH FINISHES
AL = silverdillo
BK = black
BY = buttercup yellow
DBZ = dark bronze
DO = deep orange
EG = emerald green
RB = royal blue
RR = rich red
WH = white
RAL colors available
Damp location luminaire
Listed to applicable CSA and UL standards
INTEREK
LISTED
CM
C US
D A M P
120
277
347
ACBXX = Black cord &
canopy, Specify length
ACWXX = White cord &
canopy, Specify length.
SMXX = Stem &
Canopy, Specify Length
HHCP-BK =
Hook hanger,
black cord and plug
HHCP-WH =
Hook hanger,
white cord and plug